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1. Preliminary Liquefied Petroleum Gas Statistics, 
March 1971 and 1970 

Production of LPG for March 1971 increased to 4,266,090 bar-
rels from 3,729,312 during the same month last year. 

The export for the month was 1,648,740 barrels, an increase 
of 419,621 barrels over March 1970, while sales to domestic dis-
tributors jumped to 1,571,547 from 1,141,166 barrels for the same 
periods respectively. 
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Butane. 

Atlantic Quebec ctario 
Manitoba 

and 
Saskatche'.an 

Alberta 
ritish 
0 Urn is 

Northwest 
Territories 
and Yukon 

Canad, 

barrels 

March 1971 

Supply 

(3 ) 82,042 26,347 22,060 14,097 43,149 - 189,695 
Gas processing plant production(l) - - - 28.338 1,316,089 16.638 - 1.361,065 

- - - - - - - - 
Interprovincial 	"rw.. ............... - 12.742 62.035 44,416 - 22,511 6.987 

(3 ) 3,478 8,014 (15,662) (163,504) 242 - (167,432) 

Refinery production ................. 

(3) 98,262 96,396 79,152 1,166,682 84,540 6,987 1,383,328 

Imports 	................................ 

Disposition 

.......... 
Inventory change 	..................... 

24,845 - - - 946 - - 25,791 

total. 	........................... 

Interproduct 	transfer 	............. (4,373) 57,388 84,011 8.215 13.400 8.029 - 166,670 
- - - - 16,766 - - 16,766 

Miscible 	flood 	.......................- - - - 186,537 - 186,537 
Petrochical and industrisl(2) ,,., 21,160 

.. 

- - - (561) 3,374 - 25,973 

Ga. 	enrics..nt 	.......................... 

- - (33,037) 49,303 168,319 66,743 6,987 258,315 
Export. 

Plant 	and refinery 	use 	.............. 

- - - - - - - - 
- - 31,078 21.743 234,226 - - 287,047 
- - - - 136,917 - - 136,917 
- - - - 265,458 3,743 - 269,201 
- - - - - - - - 

District 	I 	.......................... 

- - - (77) 10,326 - - 10,249 
- (758) 1 (32) - 651 - (138) 
- - 14,343 - 134,348 - - 

	

Distributor 	.......................... 

Total. 	......................... (3) 98,262 96,396 79,152 1,166,682 84,540 6.987 1,383,328 

	

District 	II 	......................... 

	

District 	IV 	......................... 

	

District 	V 	.......................... 

	

OffShore 	........................... 

	

Losses and 	gain. 	...................... 

	

Adjustment, 	........................... 
Interprovincial 'OUT" ................. 

March 1970 

Supply 

. 

(3) 105,459 202,151 35,268 12,300 17,625 - 372,803 
Gas processing plant production(l) - - - 28,207 1.028,152 18,814 - 1,075,173 

- - 49,928 - - - - 49,928 Imports 	............................. 
(3) 1,505 81,205 35,415 5,946 8,319 3,081 Interprovtncial 	'IN" ................ 

Inventory change .................... (3) (1,060) (20,878) 2,238 (209,222) 3,516 - (225,406) 

Refin.ry production ................... 

(3) 105,904 312,406 101,128 837.176 48,274 3,081 1,272,498 

Disposition 

27,474 - - - - - - 27,474 Plant and refinery use .............. 
8,584 75,917 248,987 8,632 - 6,354 - 348,474 tnterproduct transfers ..............

Ga. enricent ...................... - - - - 29,815 - - 29,815 
- - - - 83,136 - - 83,136 

Petrochtcal and indu.trisl(2) 18,403 - - - 42,943 6,523 - 67,869 
- 33 51,490 42,421 57,413 35,397 3,081 189,837 

Total, 	.......................... 

Export.: 
- - - - - - - - 
- - - 21,329 183,791 - - 205,120 
- - - - 83,252 - - 83,252 

Miscible flood ...................... 

- - - - 247,460- - - 247,460 

Distributors ........................ 

- - - - - - - 

District 	I ........................ 

- - - (238) 5,963 - - 5,725 

District II ....................... 
District IV ....................... 
District V ........................ 

- (25,254) 10,424 - (2,834) - - (17,664) 

OffShore .........................
Losses or gains ..................... 

-  747 1,505 28,984 104,235 - - 
Adjustments ......................... 
Int.rprovincisl "OUt' . ............... 

Totals 	.......................... (3) 105,904 312,406 101,128 837,176 48,274 3,081 1,272,498 

(1) excLudes return to tozation. 
(2) Identifiabls industrial sales have been allocated to this category. Distributor sales =y contain sal.s to industrial 

con.ers. 
(3) Included with Quebec, 

. 



181,242 

2,720 
94,243 
8,998 

287,203 

8,000 

27,882 
246,811 

(2, 706) 
6,770 
446 

287,203 

17,123 

15,647 
302,774 

18,185 

1,586 
7,840 
9,155 

372,310 

5,619 

211,444 

56,014 

301 
731 

1,488 

275,597 

1,563 

617 
91,127 
352,733 

48,550 
429,421 
38,769 
193,200 
168, 399 
(16,882 

6,296 
557,44 

1,871,241 

33, 313 
37, 686 

76,071 
3,869 

150,939 

6,423 
138,143 

3,037 
1,449 

1,887 

150,939 

525,866 
2,189,464 

2,720 

(271,665) 

2,446, 385 

32,305 

617 
141,079 

1,313,232 

48,550 
503,620 
38,769 
193,200 
171,436 
(16, 252) 
19,829 

2,446,385 

46,361 

3,799 

50,160 

	

243,6121 	21,338 	- 
- 	65,356 	2,086,422 

	

198,621 	192,130 

	

(69,923 	(3,227 	(215,181 

	

372.3101 	275,5971 1,871,241 

9,359 

9,359 

51,968 

(1,808) 

50,160 

9,359 

9,359 
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Canadian Propane Supply and Disposition 

- 	 Manitoba 	 Northwest 
and 	I British 	Tern- 

Atlantic 	Quebec 	Ontario Saskat- 	
Alberta I Columbia 	tories 	Canada 

	

chewan 	 and Yukon 

S 

March 1971 

SuplIy 
Refinery production .............. 
Gas Processing plant production(l) 
Imports .......................... 
Interprovincial "IN" ............. 
Inventory change ................. 

Totals ....................... 

Disposition 
Plant and refinery use ........... 
(Rs enrichment ................... 
Miscible flood ................... 
Petrochemical and Industrial(2) 
Distributors ..................... 
Exports: 

District 	I .................... 
District II .................... 
District IV .................... 
District V .................... 
Offshore ....................... 

Losses or gains .................. 
Adjustments ...................... 
Interprovincial "OUT" ............ 

Totals ....................... 

March 1971 

Refinery production .............. 
Gas Processing plant production(l) 
Imports .......................... 
Interprovinciel "IN" ............. 
Inventory change ................. 

Totals ....................... 

Disposition 
Plant and refinery use ........... 
Gas enrichment ................... 
Micihle flood ................... 
Petrochemical and Industri&l(2) 
Distributors ..................... 
Exports: 
District 	I .................... 
District II .................... 
District IV .................... 
District V .................... 
Offshore ....................... 

Losses or gains .................. 
Adjustments ...................... 
Interprovincial "OUT" ............ 

Totals ....................... 

(1) Excludes returned to formation. 
(2) Indentifiable industrial sales h 

	

50,762 	199,247 	119,205 	27,388 

	

- 	- 	- 	70.118 

	

- 	1,608 	128 	- 

	

802 	68,873 	141,866 	109,488 

	

(2,158) 	5.956 	47,731 	10,970 

	

49,406 	276,684 	308,930 	217,964 

	

- 	5,053 	2,519 	3,161 

	

255 	27,347 	139.530 	= 

	

28,776 	224,774 	253,596 	133,983 

	

- 	- 	5,375 	- 

	

- 	- 	- 	71,045 

	

(225) 	(210) 	134 	222 

	

18,630 	18,884 	(92,224 	(2,383 

	

2,270 	836 	- 	11,936 

	

49,406 	276,684 	308,930 	217,964 

ye been allocated to this category. Distr 

2,800 
1,757,238  

3,763 
(318,623) 

1,445,178 

3,857 

58,145 
124,594 
200,897 

85,971 
336, bOb 
38,649 
110,248 
37,994 
13,362 
63,117 
371,738 

1,445,178 

butor sales 

12,523 
42,055 

56,306 
1,116 

112,000 

102,737 

7,399 
20 

(40 
1,884 

112,000 

may contair 

6. 566 

6,566 

6,566 

6,566 

sales to I 

411,925 
1,869,411 

1, 736 

(255,008) 

2,028,064 

14, 590 

50,145 
291, 726 
951,329 

91,346 
407,651 
38, 649 

110,246 
45,393 
13,273 
5,714 

2,028,064 

ndustrial. 

0 
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2. oil Pipe Line Transport, May 1971, Catalogue No. 55-001 

Net receipts of crude oil, condensate, pentanea plus and refined petroleum products by Canadian 
oil pipe lines during May increased 9.8 per cent to 1,960,200 BID from 1,786,000 BID for the same period 
of the preceding year; domestic olla amounted to 1,555,500 BID (up 10.77.) and imported oils were 404,700 
B/D (up 6.47.). 

Net deliveries of crude oil, condensate, pentanes plus and refined petroleum products during 
the month roae 8.8% to 1,949,000 BID from 1,790,900 B/D last year. Included in the month's deliveries 
were 1,289,500 B/D to domestic points (up 2.27.) and 659,500 B/D for export (up 24.67,). 

For the five-month period, net receipts of all codities were 2,187,100 BID, an increase of 
6.4 per cent over the same period of 1970; deliveries rose 6.0 per cent, to 2,180,300 BID. The imports 
by pipe line for the period increased to 441,600 B/D while the exports of the same cmmnodities rose 
to 739,100 B/D increases of 2.4 per cent and 7.3 per cent, respectively. 

Total traffic for May amounted to 29,426 million barrel miles with an average length of haul of 
487.0 miles. 

Oil held by Canadian pipe line systems totalled 26,846,861 barrels by the and of May. Inven-. 
tories of crude oil and equivalent held in Canada increased by 868,481 barrels. Inventories of crude 
oil and equivalent held in the United States decreased by 494,304 barrels, resulting in an increase of 
374,177 barrels in inventory in Canada and the United States. 

Oil Pipe Line Supply and Disposition 

May 1971 	Year to date 1971 

Crude 	Refined 	7. 	7. 
Supply and disposition 	oil and petroleum Total 	Total 

change 	change 
from 	 • 

	

products 	volume 	volume from equiva-  
lent 	and 	May 	previous 

	

L.P.G.'S. 	1970 	year 
'000 barrels per day 

Net receipts 

	

Domestic ...........................1,304.7 	250.8 	1,555.5 	+ 10.7 	1,745.5 	+ 7.4 

	

Imports ...........................402.7 	2.0 	404.7 	+ 6.4 	441.6 	+ 2.4 

	

Total net receipts ...............1,707.4 	252.8 	1,960.2 	+ 9.8 	2,187.1 	+ 6.4 

Domestic 	........................... 
Exports 	...........................644.7 

Total net deliveries .............

Inventory change (barrels) 	......... 

1,051.2 238.3 
14.8 

1,289.5 
659.5 

+ 	2.2 
+ 24.6 

1,441.2 
739.1 

+ 5.3 
+ 7.3 

1,695.9 253.1 1,949.0 + 	8.8 2,180.3 + 6.0 

374,177 101,867 476,044 - 1,030,100 - 

3. Crude Petroleum and Natural Gas Production April 1971, Catalogue No. 26-006 

According to preliminary data, the production of crude petroleum and equivalent hydrocarbons 
during April 1971 amounted to 40,203,044 barrels (1,340,111 barrels per day), an increase of 17.37., or 
197,941 barrels per day from April 1970. 

Preliminary figures of natural gas net new production in April 1971 indicate an increa8e of 
5.77. to 226,434,083 Mcf. from 214,145,651 in April 1970. 



5,124,326 	5,124,326 
12,776,135 12,778,135 

- 11,169,350 - 11,169,330 
- 869,832 - 869,832 
- 912,369 - 912,369 
- 3,034,832 - 3,034,832 
- 2,907,689 - 2,907,689 

81,830 81,830 - 81,830 

81.830 18.973.902 17.902.461 36.878.363 

- 2,208,005 - 2,208,005 
- 10,169,830 - 10,169,830 
- 1,978,668 - 1,978,668 
- 6,301,952 - 6,301,952 

- 20,658,453 - 20,658,435 

99,890 2,401,523 - 2,401 ,523 
- 36,735,120 367,108 37,102,228 

102,507 2,295,384 - 2,295,384 
- 36,551,948 367,108 36,919,056 

2,617 - 289,311 - - 289,311 

4,932 2,950 - 2,950 
- 11,769 - 11,789 
- 82,128 - 82,128 
- 761,431 1 	3,222 764,653 

89,379 40,203,344 1 	17,905,683 58,109,027 

. 	 S 	 . 
TAI1.J 1. Supply and Disposition of Crude Oil and Equivalent, by Source, Canada, April 1971 

Total 	Total 	Total 
Nov 	 Seakat- 	 British 	Northwest Canadian 	Foreign 	all Ontario 	Manitoba 	 Alberta 

Brunswick 	 chewan 	 Coli.bia 	Territories sources 	source. 	source. 

Supply 

Domestic production 
Crude oil ....................... 
Synthetic ciude oil ............. 

I.e.s returned to for..tion 

Totals ...................... 

Condensata ...................... 
Pentanea plus ................... 

Not vithdrawls ............... 

Iorts ........................... 

Total supply ................ 

Disposition 

Deliveries to refineries 
Atlantic Provinces .............. 
Quebec .......................... 
Ontario ......................... 
Manitoba ........................ 
Saskatchewan .................... 
Alberta ......................... 
British Coltta ................ 
Northwest Territories ........... 

Totals ........................ 

Brports to U.S.A. 
Patrols= Ainistration 

District I ................... 
II ................... 
Iv ................... 
V ................... 

Totals ...................... 

Inventories 
Cening - Field and plant ....... 

Transporter.' ......... 
Closing - Field and plant ....... 

Transporter.' ......... 

Net change .................... 

Deliveries to other purchaser. 
Pipeline fuel .• .................... 
Field and plant use ............... 
1o.ses and adJusnts ............ 

Total disposition ........... 

. 

819 91,378 481,211 7,211,456 25,699,411 2,109,653 89,379 35,683,307 ... 35,683,307- 
- - - - 761,528 - - 761,528 ... 761,528 
- - - - 351,840 - - 351,840 ... 351,840 

819 91,378 481,211 7,211,456 26,109,099 2,109,633 89,379 36,092,995 ... 36,092,995 

- - - - 68,386 8,487 - 76,873 ... 76,873 
- - - -30,441 3,907,388 95,647 - 4,033,476 ... 4,033,476 

819 91,378 481,211 7,241,897 30,084,873 2,213,787 89,379 40,203,344 ... 40,203,344 

 17,905,683 17,905,683 

819 91,378 481,211 7,241,897 30,084,873 1 	2,213,787 89,379 40,203,344 17,905 ,683 58,109,027 

- 	91,378 	388,737 	3,082,895 	7,606,340 	- 
- 	- 	15,572 	601,064 	253,196 	- 
- 	- 	- 	71,657 	840,712 	- 
- 	- 	- 	- 	3,034,832 	- 
- 	- 	- 	- 	1,136,348 	1,771,341 

- 	91,378 	404,309 	3,755,616 	12,871,428 	1,711,341 

- - - 174,450 2,033,555 - 

- - 54,907 3,217,625 6,697,298 - 

- - - - 1,978,668 - 

- - - 5,959,999 341,953 

- - 54,907 3,392,075 16,869,520 341,953 

2,453 - 51,421 515,605 1,697,463 34,691 
- - 15,364 5,234,077 30,282,299 1,203,380 

2,620 - 54,661 301,600 1,565,384 68,612 
- 33,163 1 	5,293,988 29,951,109 1,273,688 

161 - 21,039 45,906 - 463,269 104,229 

477 - - - -2,854 395 
-. - - - 11,789 - 

- - 48,300 33,828 - 

175 - 956 - 764,431 - 4,131 

819 91,378 481,211 7,241,897 30,084,873 2,213,787 

J1 

Ftgures not .ppropriste or not app 
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tABLE 2. Supply and Disposition of Natural 0.. by Source, Canada, April 1971. 

New 
Brun.wick 

I 

S 
Qu.bec 	Ontario 	Saskatchewan 

8,432 14.976 1,199,487 7,226,995 
- - - 1,453,105 

8,432 14,976 1,199,487 5,773,890 

8,432 14,976 1,199,487 5,773,890 

115 - - 487,354 
- - - 52,401 

- - 182,629 
- - - 156,572 
- - - 59,676 

8,317 14,976 1,199,487 4,835,258 

8,4321 14,9761 1,199.4871 5,773,890 

- 
8,317 

- 
14,976 

- 
1,199,487 

1,489,890 
3,345,368 

8,317 14,976 1,199,487 4,835,258 

- 

- 

15,774 

- 

5,757,349 

- 

203,764 

8,000 

8,317 30,750 6,956,836 5,047,022 

A. FIELD AM PROCESSIIE PlANTS 

Supply 

1 Gro.& new production 	 . 
2 	La.e field flared and wast. 	. 

3 	Net new production (1 - 2) ....................... 

4 	Reproduc.d ....................................... 
5 	La.s injected and .tor.d ....................... 

6 	Net wtthdrewal. .............................. 

Di.po.itton 

7 	Field dt.po.ttion and u.e. ....................... 
8 	Gathering system disposition and uses ............ 
9 Processing plant disposition and us..: 
9. 	Proc..aing shrinkage ........................... 
9b 	Other diaposition and usa• ..................... 

10 	Other use. ....................................... 
11 	Adjusbi.nt ....................................... 
12 	Deliveries of marketable gas ..................... 

13 I 	Total disposition 

B, GAS UTILITIES 

Supply 

14 Raceipts of marketable gal 
14. 	Plant. ......................................... 
14b 	Field. ......................................... 

15 	Total (14a + 14b) ............................ 

16 	Receipts from distributor storage ................ 
17 	Imports .......................................... 
17. Other receipts(L) ................................ 

18 	Total supply of marketable gal 
(15 + 16 + 17 + 17.) ..................... 

Disposition 

Sal.. 

. 

19 1 British Columbia 
20 	Albert. ........ 
21 	Saskatchewan 
22 	M*nitoba ....... 
23 - - 7,490,615 
24 - 30,750 - 
25 6,013 - - 

26 

Quebec ..........................................
New Brunswick ................................... 

Total sale. (19 to 25 inclusive) 6,013 30.750 7,490,615 

27 Exports 	..........................................  - - 
28 

Ontario ......................................... 

Other 	deltveriea(2) 	..............................  - 
29 Delivered to distributor storage - - - 
30 - - - 
31 - - 28,264 
32 

Pipeline line pack fluctuation .................... 

2,304 - - 562,043 

33 

Pipeline fuel .....................................
Pipeline loss.. etc............................... 

Total disposition of marketable gas (26 to 
32 	inclusive) 	............................. 8,317 30,750 6,956,836 

(1) L.P.G. for gas snrick.nt, peak shaving or torary supply. 
(2) Direct deliverie, for industrial consumption and miscellaneou, utility d.liv.ri.., 

5,809,239 

5,809,239 

38,940 
724,027 
8,281 

188,165 
- 1,721,630 

5,047,022 	
• 
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TABLZ 2. Supply and Diaposition of Natural Ca. by Source, Canada, April 1971 

40 Total 	I 	Total British 	I 	$orth.t Total 

Co1bie 	Triton.. I Canadian 	I 	Por.ign Alb.rta all 
.ouxc.a 	I 	•ource. 	sources 

195,880,370 28,586,148 101,828 233,018,236 ... 233,018,236 1 
4.275.361 779.132 76,555 6,564,153 ... 6,584,153 2 

191,605.009 27,807.016 25,273 226,434,083 ... 226,434,083 3 

- - - - - 4 
19.151,572 478,691 - 19,630,263 ... 19.630,263 5 

172,453,437 27,328,325 25,273 206,803,820 ... 206,803,820 6 

1,128,413 1,187,038 - 2,802,920 ... 2,802,920 7 
646,134 - - 698,535 ... 698,535 8 

23,435,854 573,019 - 24,191,502 ... 24,191,502 9* 
8,038.042 2,916,799 - 11,111,413 ... 11,111,413 9b 

102,278 - 25,273 187,227 ... 187,227 10 
- 2,449,275 14,435 - - 2,434,840 ... - 2.434,840 11 
141,551,991 22,637,034 - 170,247,063 ... 170,247,063 12 

172.453,437 27,328,325 25,273 206,803,820 .., 206,803,820 13 

122,144,571 22,148,503 - 145,782,964 - 145,782,964 14* 
19,407,420 488,531 - 24,464,099 - 24,464,099 14b 

141,551,991 22,637,034 - 170,247,063 - 170,247,063 15 

26.777 - - 6,003,664 - 6,003,664 16 
- - - - 414,277 414,277 17 

8,181 50 - 16,231 - 16,231 17* 

141,586,949 22,637,084 - 176,266,958 414,277 176,681,235 18 

1,040,121 6,686,916 - 7.727,037 - 7,727,037 19 
22,160,805 - - 22,160,805 8,299 22,169,104 20 
2,158,512 - - 7,967,751 - 7,967,751 21 
5,295,213 - - 5,295,213 - 5,295,213 22 

36,646,688 - - 44,137,303 406,523 44,543,826 23 
4,616,866 - - 4,647,616 - 4,647,616 26 

- - - 6,013 - 6,013 25 

71,918,205 6,686,916 - 91,941,738 414,822 92,356,560 26 

62,400,032 14,277,503 - 76,677,535 76,677,535 27 
4,137,758 - - 4,176,698 - 4,176,698 28 
4,299,798 - - 5,023,825 - 5,023,825 29 
- 31,931 14,263 - - 9,387 - - 9,387 30 
6,846,414 1,314,761 - 8,437,604 - 8,437,604 31 

- 7,983,327 283,641 - - 9,981,055 - 545 - 9,981,600 32 

141,586,949 22,637,084 - 176,266,958 414,277 176.681,235 33 

Figures not appropriate or not applicable. 	 - 
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arch 	1971 	............... 6-32 

April 	1971 	......................................... 6-34 
May 	1971 	......................................... 6-41 
June 	1971 	......................................... 6-49 
July 	1971 	......................................... 6-52 
August 	1971 	......................................... 6-58 
September 	1971 	......................................... 6-64 

Crude Oil Requirements 
1970-71: 

1st 	quarter 	.......................................... 6-2 
2nd 	quarter 	.......................................... 6-16 • I3rd 	quarter 	.......................................... 
4thquarter 	.......................................... 

6-30 
6-46 

1971-72: 
1st 	quarter 	.......................................... 6-63 

Fossil Fuel Production and Value 1970-69 6-1 

Preliminary Propane Statistics 
October 	1969 	and 	1970 	................................. 6-6 . November 	1969 	and 	1970 	................................. 6-12 
December 	1969 	and 	1970 	................................. 6-18 
Years 	1969 	and 	1970 	................................. 6-23 
January 	1971 	.......................................... 6-26 
February 	1971 	......................................... 6-29 

Preliminary Butanes Statistics 
January 	1970 and 1971 ................................. 6-31 
February 1970 and 1971 ................................. 6-33 
Years 	1967 and 1968 and 1969 ........................ 6-35 

Supply and Di sposition af Propane and Butanes 
March 1971 
	

6-34 
April 1971 
	

6-39 
May 	1971 
	

6-48 
June 	1971 	 ........... 	 6-51 
July 	1971 
	

6-56 
August 	1971 	............................................ b-.59 
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Retail Gasoline Statistics by Metropolitan Area 
4th quarter 1970 	....................................... 610 
1st quarter 1971 	....................................... 6-31 
2nd quarter 1971 	....................................... 6-42 
Years 1969 and 	1970 	.................................... 6-44 
3rd quarter 1971 	....................................... 6-60 

Refined Petroleum Products ...............................45-204 
1970 ................................................... 6-1 7 

Refinery Production in Canada of Selected Petroleum 
Products 	...............................................45-004 
November 	1970 	.......................................... 6 -4 
December 	1970 	.......................................... 6-9 
January 	1971 	........................................... 6-15 
February 	1971 	.......................................... 6-20 
March 	1971 	............................................. 6-22 
April 	1971 	............................................. 6-30 
May1971 	............................................... 6-35 
June 	1971 	.............................................. 6-40 
July1971 	.............................................. 6-48 
August 	1971 	............................................ 6-52 
September1971 	......................................... 6-58 
October 	1971 	........................................... 6-62 

Consumption of Petroleum Products Volume II ..............45-208 
1969 	................................................... 6-9 

El 
Gas 

Sales of Natural Gas ..................................... 
November 1970 .......................................... 
December 1970 .......................................... 
January 1971 ........................................... 
February 1971 .......................................... 
March 1971 ............................................. 
April 1971 ............................................. 
May 1971 ............................................... 
June 1971 .............................................. 
July 1971 .............................................. 
August 1971 ............................................ 
September 1971 ......................................... 
October1971 ............................................ 

55-002 
6-4 
6-10 
6-15 
6-20 
6-22 
6-29 
6-36 
6-40 
6-46 
6-52 
6-58 
6-62 

Natural Gas Pipeline Mileage as at December 31, 1963-1970 	57-205 	6-43 


